General information about company

Scrip code 526729

NSE Symbol GOLDIAM
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE025B01025

Name of the company

Goldiam Intenrational Limited

Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 ;Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Sharoeholding Number of Voting Rights held in each class
Categor No. of P:;t(il}] i(greosf Total nos. ?12 ao?sc})lg:z;a] of securitics (IX)
Category | of ¥ [Nos. of fully paid . nderlyin, shares held (cailc lated as
gory shareholders | up equity up u ying (Vi) = by No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ shareholder equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
(1) shares held . aAV)+HV)+
an av) shares | Receipts Vi) 1957) (VII) % of
held | (VD) Asa % of Classeg: | Class | . (A+B+C)
) (a+B+c2) | X egy
Promoter
(A) icromoter 3 72352280 72352280 |66.39 72352280 72352280 | 66.39
Group
(B) Public 43678 36622335 36622335 |[33.61 36622335 36622335 |33.61
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 43681 108974615 108974615 | 100 108974615 108974615 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Sharcholding , asa % | Locked in | Pl€dged or
0- No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise
C Shares . : encumbered | Number of
ategory Underlvin Shares Outstanding conversion of equity shares
Category | of Ont " yd' 8 Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) hql dt.y
08} shareholder | - "orancing Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A cam -
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
(1D securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa % | No. | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 66.39 72352280
Group
B) Public 33.61 35639765
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CDH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 100 107992045




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of total no. of
No. of Partly shares Total nos. shares
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlying shares held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders |up equity | up Deposito (VID) = as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares held | equity Regei s Ty (IV)+H(V)+ S C%R of
(Iv) shares P (V1) ? . Total
(VI) 1957) (VIII) |Classeg: |Class )
held ; Total Voting
v As a % of X egly i oht
N (A+B+C2) Mg
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 72352280 72352280 |66.39 72352280 72352280 | 66.39
undivided Family
(S:;)(_;I;Otal 3 72352280 72352280 |66.39 72352280 72352280 |66.39
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
?)nd 3 72352280 72352280 |66.39 72352280 72352280 |66.39
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
© Foreign Portfolio | 4 107020 107020 |0.1 107020 107020 |0.1
nvestors
Sub-Total 4 107020 107020 0.1 107020 107020 0.1
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
@) sharcholders | 4573 21556310 21556310 |19.78 21556310 21556310 |19.78
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 19 10173637 10173637 |9.34 10173637 10173637 |9.34
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 1132 4785368 4785368 | 439 4785368 4785368 | 439
(specify)
(Sgi_;;mal 43674 36515315 36515315 |33.51 36515315 36515315 |33.51
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 43678 36622335 36622335 |33.61 36622335 36622335 |33.61
B)2)+B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
AFBHC2) 43681 108974615 108974615 | 100 108974615 108974615 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 43681 108974615 108974615 | 100 108974615 108974615 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. 1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . - (X111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding - percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible Wi securities and . o sa Sa | dematerialized
- arrants capital) (XI)= (VIDH(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. |total |No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 66.39 72352280
(Slu)b‘T"tal (A) 66.39 72352280
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 66.39 72352280
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AM+HA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(e) 0.1 107020
Sub-Total (B) 01 107020
)]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(@)) 19.78 20585240
(a(ii)) 9.34 10173637
(e) 4.39 4773868
Sub-Total (B) 33.51 35532745
3
Total Public
Shareholding
33.61 35639765
B=B)(1)+
BX2HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 107992045
)T"tal (ATB+C 100 107992045




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Rashesh Manhar
Bhansali

Anmol Rashesh
Bhansali

Shobhnaben Manharkumar
Bhansali

Ami
R.Bhansali

Tulsi Gupta

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AABPB5614N

BUDPB9490D

AAEPBg427C

AACPB7754Q

AWYPBI1936G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

49237105

17725355

5389820

72352280

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

49237105

17725355

5389820

72352280

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

45.18

16.27

4.95

66.39

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

49237105

17725355

5389820

72352280

Class eg:y

Total

49237105

17725355

5389820

72352280

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

45.18

16.27

4.95

66.39

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

45.18

16.27

4.95

66.39

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

49237105

17725355

5389820

72352280

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Mukul Mahavir Agrawal

Ramesh Damani

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

AAPFP7724D

AABPD1702D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3073685

1717340

4791025

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

3073685

1717340

4791025

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.82

1.58

4.4

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3073685

1717340

4791025

Class eg:y

Total

3073685

1717340

4791025

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.82

1.58

4.4

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.82

1.58

44

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3073685

1717340

4791025




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

6

7

Category

IEPF

IEPF

HUF

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

LLP

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Investor Education and Proctection
Fund Authority

PAN (II)

7777799997

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

415

516

66

125

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1176625

1176625

959131

1406118

79390

187782

971322

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1176625

1176625

959131

1406118

79390

187782

971322

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.08

1.08

0.88

1.29

0.07

0.17

0.89

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1176625

1176625

959131

1406118

79390

187782

971322

Class eg:y

Total

1176625

1176625

959131

1406118

79390

187782

971322

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.08

1.08

0.88

1.29

0.07

0.17

0.89

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.08

1.08

0.88

1.29

0.07

0.17

0.89

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1176625

1176625

959131

1396118

79390

187782

969822

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

Category

Director or Director's Relatives

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1132

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5000

4785368

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

5000

4785368

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

438

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5000

4785368

Class eg:y

Total

5000

4785368

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.38

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

438

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares h;lq in 5000 4773868
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Text Block

Textual Information(1) Shares were transferred to IEPF authority




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



