General information about company	
Scrip code	526729
NSE Symbol	GOLDIAM
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE025B01025
Name of the company	Goldiam Intenrational Limited
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declara	ition			
Sr. No.	Particular Yes/No		Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

		Tak	ole I - Sum	ımary	Statement	t holding (	of specified so	ecurities			
	Category	No. of		No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of of securities		Rights held in	each class
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity shares held	up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Votin	g (XIV)	Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III) shares h (IV)		shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	72352280			72352280	66.39	72352280		72352280	66.39
(B)	Public	43678	36622335			36622335	33.61	36622335		36622335	33.61
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	43681	108974615			108974615	100	108974615		108974615	100

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statement	holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Outstanding Outstand	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
			Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	g securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				66.39					72352280
(B)	Public				33.61					35639765
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					107992045

	Table II - Sta	tement sho	wing shar	ehold	ing patter	n of the P	romoter an	d Promot	er Gr	oup	
				No. Of	No. Of		Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of secu		Rights held in	each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding patt	ern of th	e Promoter a	nd Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian	-	_		-	-			_		
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	72352280			72352280	66.39	72352280		72352280	66.39
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	72352280			72352280	66.39	72352280		72352280	66.39
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		3	72352280			72352280	66.39	72352280		72352280	66.39
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pat	tern of t	he Public sha	reholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	4	107020			107020	0.1	107020		107020	0.1
Sub-Total (B)(1)		4	107020			107020	0.1	107020		107020	0.1
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	42523	21556310			21556310	19.78	21556310		21556310	19.78
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	19	10173637			10173637	9.34	10173637		10173637	9.34
(e)	Any Other (specify)	1132	4785368			4785368	4.39	4785368		4785368	4.39
Sub-Total (B)(3)		43674	36515315			36515315	33.51	36515315		36515315	33.51
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		43678	36622335			36622335	33.61	36622335		36622335	33.61
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding par	ttern of t	he Non Prom	oter- Non Pu	blic shareholde	r			
Total ( A+B+C2)		43681	108974615			108974615	100	108974615		108974615	100
Total (A+B+C)		43681	108974615			108974615	100	108974615		108974615	100

T	able II - Sta	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Groi	ıp
c.	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible  No. of Shares Underly Outstanding Convertible Warrants Underlying Outstanding convertise securities	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Locl	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise imbered I)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
Sr.		securities and No. Of Warrants	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup		•	
(1)	Indian								
(a)				66.39					72352280
Sub-Total (A) (1)				66.39					72352280
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				66.39					72352280
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(e)				0.1					107020
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.1					107020
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				19.78					20585240
(a(ii))				9.34					10173637
(e)				4.39					4773868
Sub-Total (B) (3)				33.51					35532745
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				33.61					35639765
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					107992045
Total (A+B+C)				100					107992045

Searial No.	1	2	12	4	5	
Name of the	1 Rashesh Manhar	Anmol Rashesh	3 Shobhnaben Manharkumar	4 Ami	3	Click he
Shareholders (I)	Bhansali	Bhansali	Bhansali	R.Bhansali	Tulsi Gupta	to go ba
PAN (II)	AABPB5614N	BUDPB9490D	AAEPB8427C	AACPB7754Q	AWYPB1936G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	49237105	17725355	5389820	0	0	723522
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	49237105	17725355	5389820	0	0	723522
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	45.18 16.27 4.95 0  Rights held in each class of securities (IX)  49237105 17725355 5389820 0		0	0	66.39	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each o	class of securities (IX)	)			
Class eg:X	49237105	17725355	5389820	0	0	723522
Class eg:y						
Total	49237105	17725355	5389820	0	0	723522
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	45.18	16.27	4.95	0	0	66.39
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	45.18	16.27	4.95	0	0	66.39
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	e encumbered (XIII)		1	I	1
No. (a)						

As a % of total Shares held (b)												
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	49237105	17725355	5389820	0	0	72352280						
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN											
Reason for not providing PAN												
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group							

Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Mukul Mahavir Agrawal	Ramesh Damani	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAPFP7724D	AABPD1702D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3073685	1717340	4791025
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3073685	1717340	4791025
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.82	1.58	4.4
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	(IX)	
Class eg: X	3073685	1717340	4791025
Class eg:y			
·otal	3073685	1717340	4791025
otal as a % of otal Voting rights	2.82	1.58	4.4
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.82	1.58	4.4
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	•
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3073685	1717340	4791025

Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		

1	2		4		6	7
IEPF	IEPF	3 HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	5 LLP	Clearing Members	Bodies
Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	Category	Category	Catego
	Investor Education and Proctection Fund Authority					
	ZZZZZ9999Z					
1	1	415	516	8	66	125
1176625	1176625	959131	1406118	79390	187782	971322
1176625	1176625	959131	1406118	79390	187782	971322
1.08	1.08	0.88	1.29	0.07	0.17	0.89
Rights held	in each class of securities (IX)	_ L	l	L	l	ı
1176625	1176625	959131	1406118	79390	187782	971322
1176625	1176625	959131	1406118	79390	187782	971322
1.08	1.08	0.88	1.29	0.07	0.17	0.89
1.08	1.08	0.88	1.29	0.07	0.17	0.89
	1 1176625 1.08 Rights held 1176625 1.08  1.08	Investor Education and Proctection Fund Authority	Investor Education and Proctection   Fund Authority	Category         More than 1 percentage of Fund Authority         Category         Category           Investor Education and Proctection Fund Authority         415         1           1         1         415         516           1176625         1176625         959131         1406118           1176625         1176625         959131         1406118           1.08         1.08         0.88         1.29           Rights held in each class of securities (IX)         959131         1406118           1176625         1176625         959131         1406118           1176625         1176625         959131         1406118           1108         1.08         0.88         1.29           1.08         1.08         0.88         1.29           1.08         1.08         0.88         1.29	Category         More than 1 percentage of shareholding         Category         Category         Category           Investor Education and Proctection procession         2222229992         4         4         4           1         1         415         516         8           1176625         1176625         959131         1406118         79390           1176625         1176625         959131         1406118         79390           1.08         1.08         0.88         1.29         0.07           Rights held in each class of securities (IX)         959131         1406118         79390           1176625         1176625         959131         1406118         79390           1176625         1176625         959131         1406118         79390           1176625         1176625         959131         1406118         79390           1.08         1.08         0.88         1.29         0.07           1.08         1.08         0.88         1.29         0.07           1.08         1.08         0.88         1.29         0.07	Category         More than 1 percentage of shareholding investor Education and Proctection Fund Authority         Category         Category

No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1176625	1176625	959131	1396118	79390	187782	969822			
Reason for not providing PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN		Textual Information(1)								

Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.	8			
Category	Director or Director's Relatives			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back		
PAN (II)		Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1132		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5000	4785368		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5000	4785368		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	4.38		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	5000	4785368		
Class eg:y				
Total	5000	4785368		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	4.38		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	4.38		
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	1		

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5000	4773868		
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	Shares were transferred to IEPF authority

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence